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Big Als Italian Pizza Twist - Pepperoni

Short Product Name:
Italian Pizza Twist - Pepperoni

Pizza dough snack filled with tomato and mozzarella and pepperoni.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat
956kJ
226kcal 4.7¢

Saturates Sugars Salt

2.1g 3.6g 16g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 956kJ 226kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
Contains Contains Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain
Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain
Contain Contain Contain Mustard
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Soya Contain Contain
Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

For Allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in BOLD

Ingredients

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

May not be May not be May not be May not be
suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal

Per 100g

956kJ
226kCal

37g

3.6g

4.7g

2.1g

2.8g

98

1.6g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

WHEAT Flour, Water, Tomato Passata (18%), Pepperoni (8%) Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Cayenne Pepper, Garlic, Coriander, Paprika, Antioxidant, Extracts of Rosemary, Pepper Extract, Smoke, Antioxidant:
Sodium Ascorbate, Preservative: Sodium Nitrite], Mozzarella Cheese Cow’s MILK (8%), Extra-Virgin Olive Oil, Malted WHEAT Flour, SOYA Protein, Emulsifier, Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Yeast,

Sunflower Qil, Garlic, Chilli flakes.
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